
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2937
ANSWERED ON:10.02.2014
TOLL COLLECTION DATA
Panda Shri Baijayant

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government intends to have a centralised database of toll collections across the country to make it available to the
general public for information; 

(b) if so, the steps taken by the Government in this regard; 

(c) whether a portal is proposed to be designed for this purpose; and 

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS (SHRI SARVEY SATHYANARAYANA) 

(a) No, Madam 

(b) to (d) Does Not arise. 
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